
STAND 
NUMBER EXHIBITING WEBSITE

1 BAMAN - British Association of Medical Aesthetic Nurses www.baman.org.uk

2 PRP & Hair Restoration Expert www.prppure.com

3 Solta Medical www.soltamedical.co.uk

4 Aesthetic Nurse Software www.aestheticnursesoftware.com

5 Sciton Inc www.sciton.com

6 Intraline www.intraline.com

7 Viola Skin Tech www.violaskintech.co.uk

8 AestheticsRX Pharma www.aestheticsrxpharma.co.uk

9 Circa Skin www.circaskin.com

10 HA - DERMA www.ha-derma.co.uk

11 Dermapen World UK www.dermapenworld.co.uk

12 CellDerma www.cellderma.com

13 BTL Aesthetics www.btlaesthetics.com/uk

14 Merz Aesthetics www. merz-aesthetics.co.uk

15 Phenomenal https://be-phenomenal.co.uk/

16 pHformula www.pHformula.com

17 DermaFocus Ltd www.dermafocus.co.uk 

18 Laboratories VIVACY www.vivacy.com/en

19 Cutera www.cutera.com/uk-en

20 The PMFA Journal www.thepmfajournal.com

21 Hamilton Fraser www.hamiltonfraser.co.uk

22 Inspired Cosmetic Training www.inspiredcosmetictraining.com

23 Fillmed UK www.uk.fillmed.com

24 BTO Solicitors LLP www.bto.co.uk

25 Galderma www.galderma.com/uk

26 Arthrex Aesthetics www.arthrex-celltherapy.com

27 Evolus www.evolus-europe.com

28 AlumierMD www.alumiermd.co.uk

29 SpectrumX www.spectrumx.com

30 Croma www.cromapharma.com/uk 

31 AesthetiDocs www.aesthetidocs.com

32 Roseway Labs www.rosewaylabs.com

33 Aesthetic Web Designs Scotland www.dentalwebdesignscotland.co.uk

34 mesoestetic UK www.mesoestetic.co.uk

35 Pascoe Healthcare Ltd www.adaptpharma.co.uk

36 Teleta www.Teleta.co.uk 

37 Skeyndor www.skeyndor.uk

38 Teoxane UK www.teoxanetreatments.co.uk

39 HYPO21 www.hypo21.co.uk

40 Icoone UK www.cosmopro.co.uk

EXHIBITORS


